
001 |RO 24 0211997F |A |DA14913A |10.08 11:01:29.4 |OK |01 |008 |
002 |RO 24 0211936F |S |DA6D02EF |10.08 11:01:31.5 |OK |01 |040 |
003 |RO 24 0211954F |A |DAE474D7 |10.08 11:04:24.8 |OK |01 |034 |
004 |RO 24 0211921F |A |DA0F300B |10.08 11:04:27.5 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 24 0211975F |SPA |DA149100 |10.08 11:07:38.9 |OK |01 |005 |
006 |RO 24 0211989F |A |DA0F2EDE |10.08 11:08:19.8 |OK |01 |018 |
007 |RO 24 0211923F |A |DA0F3027 |10.08 11:08:48.1 |OK |01 |022 |
008 |RO 24 0211907F |A |DA0F2F07 |10.08 11:10:27.4 |OK |01 |012 |
009 |RO 24 0211995F |A |DAE47792 |10.08 11:10:33.3 |OK |01 |016 |
010 |RO 24 0211940F |AG |DA0F2E15 |10.08 11:11:12.3 |OK |01 |039 |
011 |RO 24 0211946F |S |DA0F31C0 |10.08 11:11:31.6 |OK |01 |011 |
012 |RO 24 0211998F |SA |DA1493E2 |10.08 11:11:34.0 |OK |01 |043 |
013 |RO 24 0211967F |S |DA67A764 |10.08 11:13:45.4 |OK |01 |033 |
014 |RO 24 0211987F |SA |DA14946F |10.08 11:13:49.8 |OK |01 |049 |
015 |RO 24 0210253F |SPA |DA149331 |10.08 11:13:50.7 |OK |01 |029 |
016 |RO 24 0211971F |S |DA0F313B |10.08 11:13:51.4 |OK |01 |032 |
017 |RO 24 0211949F |R |DA67A832 |10.08 11:13:52.2 |OK |01 |055 |
018 |RO 24 0211910F |S |DA1491A2 |10.08 11:14:18.0 |OK |01 |030 |
019 |RO 24 0211992F |A |DA67A8A0 |10.08 11:15:27.1 |OK |01 |053 |
020 |RO 24 0211990F |SA |DA1493F4 |10.08 11:15:27.6 |OK |01 |006 |
021 |RO 24 0211951F |SPA |DA0F30DE |10.08 11:15:29.6 |OK |01 |054 |
022 |RO 24 0211938F |SA |DA6D04DE |10.08 11:15:31.7 |OK |01 |010 |
023 |RO 24 0210258F |S |DAA23313 |10.08 11:15:34.4 |OK |01 |014 |
024 |RO 24 0211962F |S |DA149404 |10.08 11:15:59.0 |OK |01 |045 |
025 |RO 24 0211959F |A |DA149125 |10.08 11:16:01.2 |OK |01 |001 |
026 |RO 24 0211982F |S |DA0F2FB2 |10.08 11:16:03.7 |OK |01 |036 |
027 |RO 24 0211963F |S |DA6D026F |10.08 11:16:05.7 |OK |01 |004 |
028 |RO 24 0211941F |S |DA0F31A4 |10.08 11:20:46.1 |OK |01 |035 |
029 |RO 24 0211906F |R |DA0F2FE1 |10.08 11:20:56.4 |OK |01 |050 |
030 |RO 24 0211979F |A |DA1492DF |10.08 11:20:58.7 |OK |01 |046 |
031 |RO 24 0211993F |SPA |DA6D0360 |10.08 11:22:38.5 |OK |01 |019 |
032 |RO 24 0211901F |APA |DA0F305D |10.08 11:22:38.5 |OK |01 |052 |
033 |RO 24 0211999F |A |DA6D04E9 |10.08 11:22:50.3 |OK |01 |027 |
034 |RO 24 0211966F |SI |DA67A857 |10.08 11:22:50.7 |OK |01 |031 |
035 |RO 24 0211988F |S |DA0F2EE4 |10.08 11:24:49.2 |OK |01 |044 |
036 |RO 24 0211974F |S |DA1490A4 |10.08 11:25:07.8 |OK |01 |015 |
037 |RO 24 0211928F |A |DA0F3001 |10.08 11:27:03.5 |OK |01 |003 |
038 |RO 24 0211902F |S |DA6D052E |10.08 11:28:01.7 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 24 0211918F |SPA |DA149245 |10.08 11:28:02.2 |OK |01 |023 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 13.08.2024 17:17

Concurs : Sarmasag Loc lansare : Sarmasag

Latitudine : 47°24"15.99'N Longitudine : 22°45"24.00'E
Distanta : 140.17 km Ora lansarii : 10.08.2024 09:15:00
Cod columbofil : 734588 Columbofil : Marian Mihai
Latitudine : 47° 11" 15.7' N Longitudine : 24° 35" 8.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.08.2024 19:29:06 GPS Ceas Atomic : 13.08.2024 20:17:15 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.08.2024 19:29:06 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 13.08.2024 20:17:15 +0
Sincronizare : 09.08.2024 19:29:06 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 62 Por. sositi : 58

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -4.14 Cod concurs: 48378 Serie ceas: 110622
BENZING Live Autorizare: AA901534
1: 48400552 2: 46400113

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 1/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225713_1723231746.pdf


040 |RO 24 0210260F |SA |DA1490A5 |10.08 11:28:10.5 |OK |01 |057 |
041 |RO 24 0211980F |A |DA14941B |10.08 11:29:27.7 |OK |01 |060 |
042 |RO 24 0211920F |A |DA149249 |10.08 11:31:28.6 |OK |02 |042 |
043 |RO 24 0211985F |SPA |DA0F3091 |10.08 11:31:41.7 |OK |02 |051 |
044 |RO 24 0211957F |SA |DA1492BC |10.08 11:31:43.8 |OK |02 |047 |
045 |RO 24 0211929F |A |DA6D0448 |10.08 11:32:54.5 |OK |01 |024 |
046 |RO 24 0210266F |S |DA14917D |10.08 11:37:07.2 |OK |02 |013 |
047 |RO 24 0210267F |S |DA6D028A |10.08 11:37:07.9 |OK |02 |059 |
048 |RO 24 0211965F |S |DA0F2F03 |10.08 11:39:31.9 |OK |01 |048 |
049 |RO 24 0211925F |S |DA149374 |10.08 11:58:10.6 |OK |01 |061 |
050 |RO 24 0211903F |A |DA6D0494 |10.08 12:22:25.5 |OK |01 |037 |
051 |RO 24 0211937F |SA |DA67A7ED |10.08 13:06:31.0 |OK |02 |062 |
052 |RO 24 0211972F |S |DA0F31B2 |10.08 14:03:40.5 |OK |01 |017 |
053 |RO 24 0211977F |SI |DA6D03E8 |10.08 14:36:49.0 |OK |02 |020 |
054 |RO 24 0211943F |APA |DA149155 |10.08 15:19:30.4 |OK |01 |007 |
055 |RO 24 0211969F |SPA |DA0F2E13 |10.08 15:40:54.7 |OK |01 |058 |
056 |RO 24 0210251F |APA |DA0F30CA |10.08 16:28:59.3 |OK |01 |009 |
057 |RO 24 0211947F |SPA |DA14914A |10.08 18:38:24.6 |OK |01 |021 |
058 |RO 24 0211970F |S |DAE47668 |11.08 08:45:30.1 |OK |01 |028 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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